
 

 
  

  

 

 

  

 Kaprielian Hall home of the USC Math Department

Bovard-Skyline 

Monday, September 11  Career Advice Panel 
 
Monday, September 18  Philip Isett, Caltech 
  
Monday, October 2   Yu Deng, USC 
 
Monday, October 16   John Burns, Virginia Tech 
 
Monday, October 23   John Hunter, UC Davis 
 
Monday, October 30   Matthew Novack, Purdue University 
 
Monday, November 6   Federico Pasqualotto, UC Berkeley  
 
Monday, November 13  Eitan Tadmor, University of Maryland 
 
Monday, November 20  Hao Shen, University of Wisconsin, Madison 
 
Monday, November 27  Fred Weissler, University Sorbonne Paris Nord 

Organizing Committee: 
Susan Friedlander, Director CAMS 
 
Website: http://cams.usc.edu 

  When and Where: 
   

  The regular time is 3:30 - 4:30 p.m. 
 
  on Mondays in KAP 414. 
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